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Date :14/01/2026

University of Calcutta
Statement of Re-Examination
Four Year B.A. SEMESTER - lll Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)
046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After Before After
1 232046-11-0006 046-1211-0013-23 AM/046/11805 MHIS-MN-1 17 23 SNC SC
2 232046-11-0029 046-1211-0043-23 AM/046/12412 GEOM-DSCC-3 20 20 SNC SNC
GEOM-DSCC-4 24 24

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 2
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 2
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 3 1

**'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete
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Date :14/01/2026
University of Calcutta
Statement of Re-Examination
Three Year B.A. SEMESTER - lll Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)
046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After Before After
1 232046-12-0017 046-1212-0825-23  AN/046/11814 MBGN-CC-3 21 23 SNC SC
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination : 1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases : 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued : 1

**'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete
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Date :14/01/2026

University of Calcutta
Statement of Re-Examination
Four Year B.A. SEMESTER - lll Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)
046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After Before After
1 232046-21-0013 046-1111-0028-23  AM/046/12675 MPLS-MN-1 20 20 SNC SNC
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination : 1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases : 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued : 0

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete
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Date :14/01/2026

University of Calcutta
Statement of Re-Examination
Three Year B.A. SEMESTER - lll Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)
046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

SI.  Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After Before After
1 232046-22-0005 046-1111-0764-23  AN/046/11795 MBGN-CC-3 18 18 SNC SNC
2 232046-22-0053 046-1112-0845-23  AN/046/12403 MPLS-CC-3 14 14 SNC SNC
MHIS-MN-1 21 21
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 2
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 2
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 0

**'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete



Page 28 of 158

Date :13/01/2026

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination
Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - lll Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After Before After
17 72310467-1 ‘{-OOOé 704&121 ;-(598-23 = &1046/;;11; 7DT;3M (VISSC;}—;V)V - ZO . 20 QX QX
2  231046-11-0045 046-1211-0355-23  CM/046/3775 CACM (DSCC-3) 19 19 QX QX
3  231046-11-0071 046-1211-0537-23  CM/046/3911 CACM (DSCC-3) 15 18 Qx Qx
4  231046-11-0085 046-1211-0610-23  CM/046/3981 DTCM (DSCC-4) 19 19 Qx Qx
5 231046-11-0110 046-1212-0749-23  CM/046/3416 DTCM (DSCC-4) 174 17 QX Qx
6  231046-21-0023 046-1111-0096-23  CM/046/3225 CACM (DSCC-3) 10 10 Qx Qx
DTCM (DSCC-4) 19 19
7  231046-21-0041 046-1111-0122-23  CM/046/4112 DTCM (DSCC-4) 18 23 QX P
8  231046-21-0044 046-1111-0126-23  CM/046/3592 MMKT (MN-3) 20 20 Qx Qx
9  231046-21-0053 046-1111-0140-23  CM/046/3791 MMKT (MN-3) 20 20 Qx QX
10 231046-21-0057 046-1111-0146-23  CM/046/3995 MMKT (MN-3) 19 19 Qx Qx
11 231046-21-0063 046-1111-0152-23  CM/046/3482 MMKT (MN-3) 19 23 QX P
12 231046-21-0076 046-1111-0170-23  CM/046/4048 DTCM (DSCC-4) 18 18 Qx Qx
MMKT (MN-3) 17 17
13 231046-21-0088 046-1111-0187-23  CM/046/4046 MMKT (MN-3) 19 19 Qx QX
14 231046-21-0090 046-1111-0190-23  CM/046/3610 MMKT (MN-3) 19 19 QX Qx
15 231046-21-0104 046-1111-0206-23  CM/046/3484 MMKT (MN-3) 19 19 QX QX
16 231046-21-0113 046-1111-0215-23  CM/046/3891 MMKT (MN-3) 08 08 Qx QX
17 231046-21-0114  046-1111-0217-23  CM/046/3591 MMKT (MN-3) 17 17 Qx Qx
18 231046-21-0115 046-1111-0218-23  CM/046/3789 MMKT (MN-3) 12 12 Qx Qx
19 231046-21-0119 046-1111-0224-23  CM/046/3280 MMKT (MN-3) 17 17 QX QX
20 231046-21-0127 046-1111-0235-23  CM/046/3189 DTCM (DSCC-4) 18 18 Qx QX
MMKT (MN-3) 17 17
21 231046-21-0134 046-1111-0245-23  CM/046/3136 MMKT (MN-3) 19 19 QX QX
22 231046-21-0137 046-1111-0249-23  CM/046/3264 CACM (DSCC-3) 17 23 QX P
23 231046-21-0138 046-1111-0250-23  CM/046/3851 CACM (DSCC-3) 15 15 Qx QX
24 231046-21-0151 046-1111-0264-23  CM/046/3912 MMKT (MN-3) 17 17 Qx QX
25 231046-21-0169 046-1111-0288-23  CM/046/3664 CACM (DSCC-3) 07 08 Qx QX
DTCM (DSCC-4) 16 16
26 231046-21-0171 046-1111-0290-23  CM/046/3860 CACM (DSCC-3) 09 11 QX QX
MMKT (MN-3) 07 07
27 231046-21-0172 046-1111-0291-23  CM/046/3883 DTCM (DSCC-4) 15 15 Qx Qx

*'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P'

Semester Cleared ,'INC'

= Incomplete



046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Roll Number

231046-2 1l01 7;3
231046-21-0183
231046-21-0259
231046-21-0307
231046-21-0342
231046-21-0374
231046-21-0421
231046-21-0477
231046-21-0513
231046-21-0514
231046-21-0515
231046-21-0543
231046-21-0550
231046-21-0552
231046-21-0573

Registration
Numbers

046-1 171 ‘71-0296—23
046-1111-0305-23
046-1111-0413-23
046-1111-0470-23
046-1111-0520-23
046-1111-0566-23
046-1111-0626-23
046-1111-0702-23
046-1111-0746-23
046-1111-0747-23
046-1112-0083-23
046-1112-0539-23
046-1112-0632-23
046-1112-0666-23
046-1141-0503-23

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination
Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - lll Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reference No.

CM/O46)3502
CM/046/3991
CM/046/4002
CM/046/3836
CM/046/3181
CM/046/3556
CM/046/3940
CM/046/3614
CM/046/3418
CM/046/3297
CM/046/3167
CM/046/3152
CM/046/4092
CM/046/3997
CM/046/3558

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

*'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared ,

Subject/Paper

CACM (Drscc-s)
CACM (DSCC-3)
CACM (DSCC-3)
DTCM (DSCC-4)
MMKT (MN-3)

MMKT (MN-3)

DTCM (DSCC-4)
DTCM (DSCC-4)
DTCM (DSCC-4)
DTCM (DSCC-4)
DTCM (DSCC-4)
DTCM (DSCC-4)
DTCM (DSCC-4)
DTCM (DSCC-4)
MMKT (MN-3)

42
42

0
11

'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC'

Marks
Before After

11 11

18 18
17 17
16 16
19 24
16 16
18 18
19 19
17 17
19 19
21 24
21 24
17 17
21 24
18 19

= Incomplete

Date :

Page 29 of 158

13/01/2026

Result Remarks
Before After
X ax
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx P
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
QX Qx
Qx QX
Qx QX
Qx B
QX P
QX QX
Qx P
QX QX



University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination
Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - lll Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number

Registration Reference No.
Numbers

231046-22-0013 046-1111-0876-23  CN/046/3786

-

231046-22-0021 046-1111-0892-23  CN/046/3483
231046-22-0029 046-1111-0901-23  CN/046/3774

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared
3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

**'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC'

Subject/Paper

Marks

Before After
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Date :13/01/2026

Result Remarks
Before After

DTGM (MDC-4)
CAGM (MDC-3)
MMKT (MN-3)

3
3
0
2

17
17

26
el
20

Incomplete

QX B
QX Qx
Qx Qx



