

**University of Calcutta****Statement of Re-Examination****Four Year B.A. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)**

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	232046-11-0006	046-1211-0013-23	AM/046/11805	MHIS-MN-1	17	23	SNC	SC	
2	232046-11-0029	046-1211-0043-23	AM/046/12412	GEOM-DSCC-3	20	20	SNC	SNC	
				GEOM-DSCC-4	24	24			

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	:	2
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	2
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	1

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete

**University of Calcutta****Statement of Re-Examination****Three Year B.A. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)**

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	232046-12-0017	046-1212-0825-23	AN/046/11814	MBGN-CC-3	21	23	SNC	SC	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	:	1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	1

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete

**University of Calcutta****Statement of Re-Examination****Four Year B.A. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)**

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	232046-21-0013	046-1111-0028-23	AM/046/12675	MPLS-MN-1	20	20	SNC	SNC	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	:	1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	0

**** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete**

**University of Calcutta****Statement of Re-Examination****Three Year B.A. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)**

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	232046-22-0005	046-1111-0764-23	AN/046/11795	MBGN-CC-3	18	18	SNC	SNC	
2	232046-22-0053	046-1112-0845-23	AN/046/12403	MPLS-CC-3	14	14	SNC	SNC	
				MHIS-MN-1	21	21			

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	:	2
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	2
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	0

**** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete**

**University of Calcutta****Statement of Re-Examination
Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)**

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	231046-11-0006	046-1211-0098-23	CM/046/3415	DTCM (DSCC-4)	20	20	QX	QX	
2	231046-11-0045	046-1211-0355-23	CM/046/3775	CACM (DSCC-3)	19	19	QX	QX	
3	231046-11-0071	046-1211-0537-23	CM/046/3911	CACM (DSCC-3)	15	18	QX	QX	
4	231046-11-0085	046-1211-0610-23	CM/046/3981	DTCM (DSCC-4)	19	19	QX	QX	
5	231046-11-0110	046-1212-0749-23	CM/046/3416	DTCM (DSCC-4)	17	17	QX	QX	
6	231046-21-0023	046-1111-0096-23	CM/046/3225	CACM (DSCC-3)	10	10	QX	QX	
				DTCM (DSCC-4)	19	19			
7	231046-21-0041	046-1111-0122-23	CM/046/4112	DTCM (DSCC-4)	18	23	QX	P	
8	231046-21-0044	046-1111-0126-23	CM/046/3592	MMKT (MN-3)	20	20	QX	QX	
9	231046-21-0053	046-1111-0140-23	CM/046/3791	MMKT (MN-3)	20	20	QX	QX	
10	231046-21-0057	046-1111-0146-23	CM/046/3995	MMKT (MN-3)	19	19	QX	QX	
11	231046-21-0063	046-1111-0152-23	CM/046/3482	MMKT (MN-3)	19	23	QX	P	
12	231046-21-0076	046-1111-0170-23	CM/046/4048	DTCM (DSCC-4)	18	18	QX	QX	
				MMKT (MN-3)	17	17			
13	231046-21-0088	046-1111-0187-23	CM/046/4046	MMKT (MN-3)	19	19	QX	QX	
14	231046-21-0090	046-1111-0190-23	CM/046/3610	MMKT (MN-3)	19	19	QX	QX	
15	231046-21-0104	046-1111-0206-23	CM/046/3484	MMKT (MN-3)	19	19	QX	QX	
16	231046-21-0113	046-1111-0215-23	CM/046/3891	MMKT (MN-3)	08	08	QX	QX	
17	231046-21-0114	046-1111-0217-23	CM/046/3591	MMKT (MN-3)	17	17	QX	QX	
18	231046-21-0115	046-1111-0218-23	CM/046/3789	MMKT (MN-3)	12	12	QX	QX	
19	231046-21-0119	046-1111-0224-23	CM/046/3280	MMKT (MN-3)	17	17	QX	QX	
20	231046-21-0127	046-1111-0235-23	CM/046/3189	DTCM (DSCC-4)	18	18	QX	QX	
				MMKT (MN-3)	17	17			
21	231046-21-0134	046-1111-0245-23	CM/046/3136	MMKT (MN-3)	19	19	QX	QX	
22	231046-21-0137	046-1111-0249-23	CM/046/3264	CACM (DSCC-3)	17	23	QX	P	
23	231046-21-0138	046-1111-0250-23	CM/046/3851	CACM (DSCC-3)	15	15	QX	QX	
24	231046-21-0151	046-1111-0264-23	CM/046/3912	MMKT (MN-3)	17	17	QX	QX	
25	231046-21-0169	046-1111-0288-23	CM/046/3664	CACM (DSCC-3)	07	08	QX	QX	
				DTCM (DSCC-4)	16	16			
26	231046-21-0171	046-1111-0290-23	CM/046/3860	CACM (DSCC-3)	09	11	QX	QX	
				MMKT (MN-3)	07	07			
27	231046-21-0172	046-1111-0291-23	CM/046/3883	DTCM (DSCC-4)	15	15	QX	QX	

**University of Calcutta****Statement of Re-Examination
Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)**

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
28	231046-21-0175	046-1111-0296-23	CM/046/3602	CACM (DSCC-3)	11	11	QX	QX	
29	231046-21-0183	046-1111-0305-23	CM/046/3991	CACM (DSCC-3)	18	18	QX	QX	
30	231046-21-0259	046-1111-0413-23	CM/046/4002	CACM (DSCC-3)	17	17	QX	QX	
31	231046-21-0307	046-1111-0470-23	CM/046/3836	DTCM (DSCC-4)	16	16	QX	QX	
32	231046-21-0342	046-1111-0520-23	CM/046/3181	MMKT (MN-3)	19	24	QX	P	
33	231046-21-0374	046-1111-0566-23	CM/046/3556	MMKT (MN-3)	16	16	QX	QX	
34	231046-21-0421	046-1111-0626-23	CM/046/3940	DTCM (DSCC-4)	18	18	QX	QX	
35	231046-21-0477	046-1111-0702-23	CM/046/3614	DTCM (DSCC-4)	19	19	QX	QX	
36	231046-21-0513	046-1111-0746-23	CM/046/3418	DTCM (DSCC-4)	17	17	QX	QX	
37	231046-21-0514	046-1111-0747-23	CM/046/3297	DTCM (DSCC-4)	19	19	QX	QX	
38	231046-21-0515	046-1112-0083-23	CM/046/3167	DTCM (DSCC-4)	21	24	QX	P	
39	231046-21-0543	046-1112-0539-23	CM/046/3152	DTCM (DSCC-4)	21	24	QX	P	
40	231046-21-0550	046-1112-0632-23	CM/046/4092	DTCM (DSCC-4)	17	17	QX	QX	
41	231046-21-0552	046-1112-0666-23	CM/046/3997	DTCM (DSCC-4)	21	24	QX	P	
42	231046-21-0573	046-1141-0503-23	CM/046/3558	MMKT (MN-3)	18	19	QX	QX	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	:	42
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	42
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	11

** 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete

**University of Calcutta****Statement of Re-Examination
Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)**

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	231046-22-0013	046-1111-0876-23	CN/046/3786	DTGM (MDC-4)	19	26	QX	P	
2	231046-22-0021	046-1111-0892-23	CN/046/3483	CAGM (MDC-3)	17	17	QX	QX	
3	231046-22-0029	046-1111-0901-23	CN/046/3774	MMKT (MN-3)	17	20	QX	QX	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	:	3
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	3
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	2

** 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete

**University of Calcutta****Statement of Re-Examination and F.S.I.
Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)**

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	231046-21-0139	046-1111-0251-23	+/CM/046/3621	MMKT (MN-3)	10	11	QX	QX	
2	231046-21-0170	046-1111-0289-23	+/CM/046/3565	CACM (DSCC-3)	55	58	P	P	
3	231046-21-0400	046-1111-0597-23	+/CM/046/3127	DTCM (DSCC-4)	19	19	QX	QX	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.I.	:	3
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	3
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	2

** 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete

**University of Calcutta****Statement of F.S.I.****Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)**

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	231046-21-0033	046-1111-0113-23	FSI/CM/046/3578	DTCM (DSCC-4)	18	18	QX	QX	
2	231046-21-0217	046-1111-0354-23	FSI/CM/046/3846	MMKT (MN-3)	16	16	QX	QX	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.I.	:	2
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	2
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	0

** 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete

**University of Calcutta**

Statement of F.S.I.

Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	231046-22-0079	046-1111-0983-23	FSI/CN/046/4119	CAGM (MDC-3)	09	09	QX	QX	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.I.	:	1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	0

** 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete